DOC # Last Name

271722
171926
265434
272288
209820
197157
243612
252815
178525
177839
263356

Whitis
Tyler
Gearlds
Francis
O'Bryan
Waldon
Matthews
Webb
Washington
Davis

Pie

Releases - November 20, 2014

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Nathaniel
Eric
Brandon
Tyler
Gregory
Jesse
Terrell
Brian
Eldronte
Lloyd
Andrew

D

Scott
L
L

Domoniqu
Riley

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Pulaski County Jail
Meade County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hardin County Jail
Madison County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Corr. Complex
Calloway County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



